SALT RIVER WATER DISTRICT me of Issuing Corporation	Por SHEPHERDSVILLE Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICA	ATION OF SERVICE
SCHEDULE	OF WATER RATES PER UNIT
RESIDENTI	AL
GALLONAGE BLOCK	RATE
First 3,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 7,000 Gallons Next 10,000 Gallons Over 25,000 Gallons	\$9.20 \(\text{(minimum)}\) 1.60 per 1,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons 1.35 per 1,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons
COMMERCI	AL
GALLONAGE BLOCK	RATE
First 3;000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 8,000 Gallons	\$10.20 (minimum) 1.80 per 1,000 gallons 1.55 per 1,000 gallons
SUR CHARGE	
A surcharge of \$1.70 wi monthly bill of each cu (3) years.	ll be added to the basic stomer for a period of three
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	OCT 13 /983
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY:
E OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE 10-13-83

DATE OF ISSUE 10-13-83

DATE RFFECTIVE 10-13-83

SSUED BY Foster sanders exactly TIME Commissioner-Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. 127

Case No. dated